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This is to cortify that 

Roll No. 

Mother's Name 

fuRt/eG 

CUDE 

301 

302 

021 

028 

Father's /Guardian's Name SUNIL INSAN 

048 

0246850 

Scbool 40204 SHAH SATNAM JI BOYS SCHOOL SIRSA HARYANA 

Rufrs 

034 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

500 

17699047 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2022 

AHSAAN INSAN 

ANITA INSAN 

GEOGRAPHY 

ENGLISH cORE 

HINDI CORE 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 
ffat et Hfahz iter, 2022 

SUBIECT 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

HIND MUSIC, VOCAL 
WORK EXPERIENCE 

507 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
601 GENERAL STUDIES 

ee Dated t 22.07-2022 

050 

047 

038 

ferfra./PR n ( ) 

055 

046 

015 

HTHIEE MARKS OBTADNED 

020 070 

020 067 

030 

020 

030 

070 

tfr. . 
Regn.No. 

068 

075 

076 

085 

qfiviR Result 

SEVENTY 

H222/40204/0141 

SIXTY SEVEN 

SIXTY EIGHT 
SEVENTY FIVE 

SEVENTY SIX 

EIGHTY FIVE 

PASS 

ANSAAN HSAN 
1302021 

POSETIONAL 
GRADE 

C2 

D1 

C1 

B1 

C1 

D 

B1 

Az 

B1 

Controller af Exaninations 

obotOmg Osbsl g ldly io scool aper toit prasortied ty the Board. 

UgTEhas achieved Scliolastic Achievements as under : 

THEORY4,/LA TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 
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